Lot No

9

10

11
12
13
14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

24

25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33

mid century airest sideboard
mid century parker table and 8
chairs

pair of mid century backhouse
armchairs

vintage standard lamp

mid century dresser and chest
of drawers

3 shelves of asst clothing and
lost property (insurance claim)

shelf of asst bottles of beer and
wine (insurance claim)

shelf of garage project beer
(insurance claim)

shelf of victoria bitter beer
(insurance claim)

3 shelves of asst
glassware,crockery etc (i/t)
shelf of asst collectables etc (i/t)
asst NZ train books (i/t)
vintage nz post parcel scales
shelf of asst glassware and
crockery etc (i/t)

2 shelves of asst vintage
kitchenware etc (i/t)

sunrise medical wheelchair (i/t)
metal outdoor table and 2
modern sofa bed (new) (i/t)
3pc lounge suite

aluminium ladder (i/t)

loft ladder

2 wet floor signs and notice
board (insurance claim)

stihl petrol garden blower
(untested)

tool box and garage light
(untested)

4 asst power tools (untested)
3 boxes of asst tools

box of asst tools

box of asst tools and leaf
blower etc (untested)

waste disposal unit (untested)
box of asst tools (i/t)

petrol weed eater (untested)
electric motor (untested)
automotive battery (untested)
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34
35
36
37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62

63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

2 electric motors (untested)
2 electric motors (untested)
bench grinder (untested)
bench grinder on stand

boxing bag

de walt table saw (new)
(untested)

tellus vac (untested) (i/t)

oil heater and dehumidifier
(untested) (i/t)

karcher waterblaster (untested)

(i)

box of asst power tools etc
(untested)

microwave (untested) (i/t)
wheelbarrow and asst garedn
tools (i/t)

sharp microwave (untested)
simpson fridge freezer

super tub

asst cast iron cooking pots etc
simpson stove (untested) (i/t)
kelvinator washing machine
(untested)

asst NZ books (i/t)

large bookcase

trundler bed and fold up bed
potters kiln and stand

Double bed and headboard
king single bed and headboard
2 single beds and headboards
3 bales of pink batts insulation
(insurance claim)

deep fryer (untested)

box of asst and trunk of asst
cane bassinet and soft toy
stuffing (insurance claim)
shelf of asst

2 sinks

asst royal family books (i/t)

2 fish ponds,hammock and bar
stool etc

sony stereo (untested) (i/t)
shelf of asst books (i/t)

2 large rugs

3 boxes of asst
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71
72
73
74

75
76
7
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85

86
87
88
89
90

91
92

93

94

95

96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

3 sewing machines (untested)
shelf of asst kitchenware etc
shelf of asst (untested) (i/t)
casio electronic keyboard and
stand (untested)

large quantity of asst books (i/t)
Table and 4 chairs

rocking chair,tea trolley and
side table

vanity unit

fisher and paykel washing
machine (untested) (i/t)

2 bar stools (i/t)
3 bar stools (i/t)
scooter and kids bike
avanti mountain bike
(unroadworthy)

apollo bike (unroadworthy)

mongoose mountain bike
(unroadworthy)

asst car replacement panels
(insurance claim)

hp chrome book (new,untested)
(insurance claim)

acer laptop (damaged,parts
only) (insurance claim)

tray of mixed cover stamps (6)
2 NZ collections of stamps (11)
box of loose off paper stamps

3 acer chrome books (no
chargers,untested) (insurance
claim)

mitutoyo measuring tools

iphone 6s plus (cracked
screen,parts only,untested)
(insurance claim)

iphone 6s (cracked screen,parts
only,untested) (insurance

hp chrome book (new,untested)
(insurance claim)

box of Great Britain stamps (8)
box of asst stamps (3)

hp chrome book (new,untested)
(insurance claim)

7 bottles of fox pinot noir wine
(insurance claim)

7 bottles of fox pinot noir wine
(insurance claim)

5 bottles of matahiwi estate
pinot noir wine (insurance claim)
7 bottles of fox pinot noir wine
(insurance claim)

7 bottles of fox pinot noir wine
(insurance claim)

hp chrome book (new,untested)
(insurance claim)

box of asst stamps (4)
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107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115
116

117

118
119
120

121

122

123

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

134

135

136
137
138
139

140
141
142
143
144

145
146
146
147
148
149
150
151

152

box of NZ stamps on paper (1)
box of mixed stamps on paper
2 NZ stock books of stamps (10)
Papa New Guinea collection of
stamps (9)

NZ year packs of stamps (12)
fdc album of stamps (7)
mahogany drawers

blanket box

Dresser

3pc bedroom suite

panasonic lcd tv,tv cab and
contents (untested) (i/t)
Desk and chair

sanyo stereo (untested)

4 asst dining chairs and side

rimu dining table and 6 chairs

step down bookcase,print and
light (untested) (i/t)

leadlight cab and contents (i/t)

box of asst books

gate leg table

white cupboard unit

bookcase and cane coffee table
2 tv stands (ex rental) (i/t)

2 flat screen tvs (untested) (i/t)
asst NZ books (i/t)

2 tv stands (ex rental) (i/t)

2 tv stands (ex rental) (i/t)

part floral tea set (i/t)

fleurette dinner service (i/t)

dining table and 6 stickback
dining chairs

corner mahogany wot not (i/t)
coffee table with drawers

Asst NZ art books (i/t)

oak leadlight display cab (glass
panel missing)

rimu pad top foot stool (i/t)
cabin chair (i/t)

pair of fireside chairs

orange vinyl foot stool (i/t)
vinyl armchair and foot stool

green easy chair (i/t)

blue easy chair (i/t)

blue easy chair (i/t)

commercial display cab

corner oak display cab (i/t)

large print (i/t)

2 Malcolm Warr prints (i/t)

12 bottles of chain of fire merlot
wine (insurance claim)

12 bottles of chain of fire merlot
wine (insurance claim)
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153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171
172

173

174

175

176
177
178

179
180
181
182
183
184
185

Guide

12 bottles of chain of fire merlot
wine (insurance claim)

12 bottles of chain of fire pinot
noir wine (insurance claim)

12 bottles of chain of fire merlot
wine (insurance claim)

12 bottles of chain of fire merlot
wine (insurance claim)

12 bottles of chain of fire shiraz
cab wine (insurance claim)

12 bottles of chain of fire pinot
noir wine (insurance claim)

12 bottles of chain of fire pinot
noir wine (insurance claim)

12 bottles of chain of fire merlot
wine (insurance claim)

12 bottles of natural wine co
pinot noir wine (insurance claim)
12 bottles of chain of fire merlot
wine (insurance claim)

12 bottles of chain of fire shiraz
cab wine (insurance claim)

12 bottles of chain of fire merlot
wine (insurance claim)

12 bottles of chain of fire shiraz
cab wine (insurance claim)

12 bottles of chain of fire merlot
wine (insurance claim)

12 bottles of chain of fire merlot
wine (insurance claim)

12 bottles of chain of fire shiraz
cab wine (insurance claim)

12 bottles of chain of fire merlot
wine (insurance claim)

12 bottles of chain of fire merlot
wine (insurance claim)

oak case barometer (i/t)
panasonic 60" tv and stand (ex
rental,untested) (i/t)

glass top dining table and 4
chairs (i/t)

wall clock and table lamp
(untested) (i/t)

hp laptop and monitor
(damaged,cracked
screens,untested) (insurance
claim)

asst NZ books (i/t)

table and 4 vinyl chairs (i/t)
glass top dining table and 6

new chairs (i/t)

guitar case

2 wool blankets and mirror (i/t)
painted cupboard and drawer

2 door cupboard unit

2 door cupboard unit

2 mirrors (i/t)

large 2pc display cab
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186
187
188
189

190

coal box,fire surround and plant
stand (i/t)

mahogany cupboard unit (i/t)

3 lamps (untested)

asst coca cola plates etc

6 seater dining suite
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