Central Markets

Auction Catalogue

		T1U	cuon	Caiaic	gue		
						Folio No	.: 0433
	GST Inclusive			20-Jul-17			
Lot No		Guide	Q ty	Lot No		Guide	Q ty
1	mid century airest sideboard		1	34	2 electric motors (untested)		1
2	mid century parker table and 8		1	35	2 electric motors (untested)		1
_	chairs		1	36	bench grinder (untested)		1
3	pair of mid century backhouse		1	37	bench grinder on stand		1
	armchairs				C		
				38	boxing bag		1
4	vintage standard lamp		1				
				39	de walt table saw (new)		1
5	mid century dresser and chest		1		(untested)		
	of drawers						
				40	tellus vac (untested) (i/t)		1
6	3 shelves of asst clothing and		1				_
	lost property (insurance claim)			41	oil heater and dehumidifier		1
_	1 10 0 11 11 01				(untested) (i/t)		
7	shelf of asst bottles of beer and		1	12	leanth an exect adult at an (contact ad)		1
	wine (insurance claim)			42	karcher waterblaster (untested)		1
8	shelf of garage project beer		1		(i/t)		
o	(insurance claim)		1	43	box of asst power tools etc		1
	(msurance ciaim)			4 3	(untested)		1
9	shelf of victoria bitter beer		1		(unicsicu)		
	(insurance claim)		1	44	microwave (untested) (i/t)		1
10	3 shelves of asst		1	45	wheelbarrow and asst garedn		1
	glassware,crockery etc (i/t)				tools (i/t)		
11	shelf of asst collectables etc (i/t)		1	46	sharp microwave (untested)		1
12	asst NZ train books (i/t)		1	47	simpson fridge freezer		1
13	vintage nz post parcel scales		1	48	super tub		1
14	shelf of asst glassware and		1	49	asst cast iron cooking pots etc		1
	crockery etc (i/t)			50	simpson stove (untested) (i/t)		1
15	2 shelves of asst vintage		1	51	kelvinator washing machine		1
	kitchenware etc (i/t)				(untested)		
16	sunrise medical wheelchair (i/t)		1	52	asst NZ books (i/t)		1
17	metal outdoor table and 2		1	53	large bookcase		1
18	modern sofa bed (new) (i/t)		1	54	trundler bed and fold up bed		1
19	3pc lounge suite		1	55	potters kiln and stand		1
20	aluminium ladder (i/t)		1	56 57	Double bed and headboard		1
21	loft ladder		1	57 59	king single bed and headboard		1
22	2 wet floor signs and notice		1	58 59	2 single beds and headboards		1
23	board (insurance claim) stihl petrol garden blower		1	39	3 bales of pink batts insulation (insurance claim)		1
23	(untested)		1	60	deep fryer (untested)		1
24	tool box and garage light		1	61	box of asst and trunk of asst		1
24	(untested)		1	62	cane bassinet and soft toy		1
25	4 asst power tools (untested)		1	02	stuffing (insurance claim)		1
26	3 boxes of asst tools		1	63	shelf of asst		1
27	box of asst tools		1	64	2 sinks		1
28	box of asst tools and leaf		1	65	asst royal family books (i/t)		1
	blower etc (untested)			66	2 fish ponds, hammock and bar		1
29	waste disposal unit (untested)		1		stool etc		
30	box of asst tools (i/t)		1	67	sony stereo (untested) (i/t)		1
31	petrol weed eater (untested)		1	68	shelf of asst books (i/t)		1
32	electric motor (untested)		1	69	2 large rugs		1
33	automotive battery (untested)		1	70	3 boxes of asst		1

Central Markets Page 1 of 3

Lot No		Guide	Qty	Lot No		Guide	Q ty
71	3 sewing machines (untested)		1	107	box of NZ stamps on paper (1)		1
72	shelf of asst kitchenware etc		1	108	box of mixed stamps on paper		1
73	shelf of asst (untested) (i/t)		1	109	2 NZ stock books of stamps (10)		1
74	casio electronic keyboard and stand (untested)		1	110	Papa New Guinea collection of stamps (9)		1
75	large quantity of asst books (i/t)		1	111	NZ year packs of stamps (12)		1
76	Table and 4 chairs		1	112	fdc album of stamps (7)		1
77	rocking chair,tea trolley and		1	113	mahogany drawers		1
	side table			114	blanket box		1
78	vanity unit		1	115	Dresser		1
79	fisher and paykel washing		1	116	3pc bedroom suite		1
	machine (untested) (i/t)						
				117	panasonic lcd tv,tv cab and		1
80	2 bar stools (i/t)		1		contents (untested) (i/t)		
81	3 bar stools (i/t)		1	118	Desk and chair		1
82	scooter and kids bike		1	119	sanyo stereo (untested)		1
83	avanti mountain bike		1	120	4 asst dining chairs and side		1
	(unroadworthy)			101	nimu dining table and 6 abains		1
84	apollo bike (unroadworthy)		1	121	rimu dining table and 6 chairs		1
04	apono bike (unroadworthy)		1	122	step down bookcase,print and		1
85	mongoose mountain bike		1	122	light (untested) (i/t)		1
0.5	(unroadworthy)		1		right (untested) (1/t)		
	(unroad worthy)			123	leadlight cab and contents (i/t)		1
86	asst car replacement panels		1	120	reading it eas and contents (17 t)		•
00	(insurance claim)		•	124	box of asst books		1
87	hp chrome book (new,untested)		1	125	gate leg table		1
	(insurance claim)			126	white cupboard unit		1
88	acer laptop (damaged,parts		1	127	bookcase and cane coffee table		1
	only) (insurance claim)			128	2 tv stands (ex rental) (i/t)		1
89	tray of mixed cover stamps (6)		1	129	2 flat screen tvs (untested) (i/t)		1
90	2 NZ collections of stamps (11)		1	130	asst NZ books (i/t)		1
91	box of loose off paper stamps		1	131	2 tv stands (ex rental) (i/t)		1
92	3 acer chrome books (no		1	132	2 tv stands (ex rental) (i/t)		1
	chargers,untested) (insurance			133	part floral tea set (i/t)		1
	claim)			124	fl (:/a)		1
93	mitutovo mossuring tools		1	134	fleurette dinner service (i/t)		1
93	mitutoyo measuring tools		1	135	dining table and 6 stickback		1
94	iphone 6s plus (cracked		1	133	dining chairs		1
74	screen,parts only,untested)		1		diffing chairs		
	(insurance claim)			136	corner mahogany wot not (i/t)		1
95	iphone 6s (cracked screen,parts		1	137	coffee table with drawers		1
, ,	only,untested) (insurance		•	138	Asst NZ art books (i/t)		1
96	hp chrome book (new,untested)		1	139	oak leadlight display cab (glass		1
	(insurance claim)				panel missing)		
97	box of Great Britain stamps (8)		1	140	rimu pad top foot stool (i/t)		1
98	box of asst stamps (3)		1	141	cabin chair (i/t)		1
99	hp chrome book (new,untested)		1	142	pair of fireside chairs		1
	(insurance claim)			143	orange vinyl foot stool (i/t)		1
100	7 bottles of fox pinot noir wine		1	144	vinyl armchair and foot stool		1
	(insurance claim)						
				145	green easy chair (i/t)		1
101	7 bottles of fox pinot noir wine		1	146	blue easy chair (i/t)		1
100	(insurance claim)		4	146	blue easy chair (i/t)		1
102	5 bottles of matahiwi estate		1	147	commercial display cab		1
102	pinot noir wine (insurance claim) 7 bottles of few pinot poir wine		1	148	corner oak display cab (i/t)		1
103	7 bottles of fox pinot noir wine (insurance claim)		1	149 150	large print (i/t) 2 Malcolm Warr prints (i/t)		1
104	7 bottles of fox pinot noir wine		1	150 151	12 bottles of chain of fire merlot		1 1
104	(insurance claim)		1	131	wine (insurance claim)		1
105	hp chrome book (new,untested)		1	152	12 bottles of chain of fire merlot		1
103	(insurance claim)		1	134	wine (insurance claim)		1
106	box of asst stamps (4)		1		(modiume ciumi)		
_ • • •			•				

Central Markets Page 2 of 3

Lot No		Guide	Q ty	Lot No	
153	12 bottles of chain of fire merlot wine (insurance claim)		1	186	coal box,fire surround and plant stand (i/t)
154	12 bottles of chain of fire pinot noir wine (insurance claim)		1	187 188	mahogany cupboard unit (i/t) 3 lamps (untested)
155	12 bottles of chain of fire merlot wine (insurance claim)		1	189	asst coca cola plates etc
156	12 bottles of chain of fire merlot wine (insurance claim)		1	190	6 seater dining suite
157	12 bottles of chain of fire shiraz cab wine (insurance claim)		1		
158	12 bottles of chain of fire pinot noir wine (insurance claim)		1		
159	12 bottles of chain of fire pinot noir wine (insurance claim)		1		
160	12 bottles of chain of fire merlot wine (insurance claim)		1		
161	12 bottles of natural wine co pinot noir wine (insurance claim)		1		
162	12 bottles of chain of fire merlot wine (insurance claim)		1		
163	12 bottles of chain of fire shiraz cab wine (insurance claim)		1		
164	12 bottles of chain of fire merlot wine (insurance claim)		1		
165	12 bottles of chain of fire shiraz cab wine (insurance claim)		1		
166	12 bottles of chain of fire merlot wine (insurance claim)		1		
167	12 bottles of chain of fire merlot wine (insurance claim)		1		
168	12 bottles of chain of fire shiraz cab wine (insurance claim)		1		
169	12 bottles of chain of fire merlot wine (insurance claim)		1		
170	12 bottles of chain of fire merlot wine (insurance claim)		1		
171 172	oak case barometer (i/t) panasonic 60" tv and stand (ex rental,untested) (i/t)		1 1		
173	glass top dining table and 4 chairs (i/t)		1		
174	wall clock and table lamp (untested) (i/t)		1		
175	hp laptop and monitor (damaged,cracked screens,untested) (insurance claim)		1		
176	asst NZ books (i/t)		1		
177 178	table and 4 vinyl chairs (i/t) glass top dining table and 6 new chairs (i/t)		1 1		
179	guitar case		1		
180 181	2 wool blankets and mirror (i/t)		1 1		
181 182	painted cupboard and drawer 2 door cupboard unit		1		
183	2 door cupboard unit		1		
184	2 mirrors (i/t)		1		
185	large 2pc display cab		1		

Guide

Qty1

1 1 1

1

Central Markets Page 3 of 3